May 02 2024 (08:14) India Rail Info

Kolhapur - Mumbai LTT Special/01206XX - Exp - CR
KRD/Karad to PNVL/Panvel Junction
7h 21m - 324 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KOP  |Kolhapur SCSM Terminus 12:50 0 | 0 51 |563 [CR
2 MR/ Miraj Junction 13:45 13:55 10m |0 |1 47 33 |549 |CR
3 |SLI Sangli 14:08 14:10 2m |0 |1 54 |66 |[558 [CR
4 |KRD (Karad 15:12 15:14 2m |0 |1 122 |58 |596 |CR
5 |STR |Satara 16:15 16:18 3m |0 |1 181 |42 |635 |CR
6 PUNE [Pune Junction 19:48 19:58 10m |0 |1 326 |62 |560 [CR
7 LNL |Lonavla 21:00 21:03 3m |0 |1 390 |37 |623 |CR
8 PNVL |Panvel Junction 22:35 22:40 5m |0 |1 446 |53 |12 |[CR
9 |TNA |Thane 23:17 23:20 3m |0 |1 479 |28 |7 |CR
10 |LTT Mumbai LTT 23:55 0 |1 495 |- 6 |CR

May 02 2024 (08:14) https://indiarailinfo.com




